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* Time difference is 13 hours until March 9; 12 hours afterwards. ECE 6001 is affected.
** Chinese Language Class and Chinese Culture Class are not offered on a weekly basis, please refer to monthly schedule for detailed arrangement.
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* Time difference is 13 hours until March 9; 12 hours afterwards. ECE 6001 is affected.
** Chinese Language Class and Chinese Culture Class are not offered on a weekly basis, please refer to monthly schedule for detailed arrangement.



GTSI Monthly On-site Course Schedule for Spring 2025 - V02

Last Modified Date: Dec 30, 2024

Jan 2025 (Shenzhen Time)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
29 30 31 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460
9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6101 10:25am - CS 6750
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 10:30am - Chinese Language  [1pm - ECE 6270
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 Class 2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CS 6035 10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - CEE 6350 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CEE 6314 1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - CSE 6242 3:50pm - ECE 6551
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701 1pm - ECE 6270 1pm - ECE 6456
3:50pm - CS 6603 5:00pm - Chinese Culture Class [2:25pm - CS 6300 1pm - ID 6403
5:15pm - CEE 6332 2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CS 6035
2:25pm - ISYE 6650 2:25pm - CEE 6314
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
9:25pm - ECE 6001
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460
9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6101 10:25am - CS 6750
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 10:30am - Chinese Language |1pm - ECE 6270
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 Class 2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CS 6035 10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - CEE 6350 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CEE 6314 1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - CSE 6242 3:50pm - ECE 6551
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701 1pm - ECE 6270 1pm - ECE 6456
3:50pm - CS 6603 5:00pm - Chinese Culture Class|2:25pm - CS 6300 1pm - ID 6403
5:15pm - CEE 6332 2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CS 6035
2:25pm - ISYE 6650 2:25pm - CEE 6314
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
9:25pm - ECE 6001
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6213
9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6101 10:25am - CS 6750 9am - ISYE 6644
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413 10:25am - ECE 6510
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 10:30am - Chinese Language  [1pm - ECE 6270 1pm - ECE 6456
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 Class 2:25pm - ISYE 6650 1pm - CEE 6330
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CS 6035 10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - CEE 6350 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio 2:25pm - CS 6300
2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CEE 6314 1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - CSE 6242 3:50pm - ECE 6551 2:25pm - ECE 6601
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701 1pm - ECE 6270 1pm - ECE 6456 2:25pm - 1D 6420
3:50pm - CS 6603 5:00pm - Chinese Culture Class [2:25pm - CS 6300 1pm - ID 6403 3:50pm - CS 6603
5:15pm - CEE 6332 2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CS 6035 5:15pm - CEE 6332
2:25pm - ISYE 6650 2:25pm - CEE 6314
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
9:25pm - ECE 6001
26 27 28 29 30 31 1

9:25pm - ECE 6001




GTSI Monthly On-site Course Schedule for Spring 2025 - V02

Last Modified Date: Dec 30, 2024

Feb 2025 (Shenzhen Time)

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
26 27 28 29 30 31 1
Chinese New Year Holiday
9:25pm - ECE 6001
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
oo ot o 106101 Togmam 056
9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6101 10:25am - CS 6750
9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413
10:25am - CS 6750 1pm - CEE 6350 1pm - ECE 6270
10:25am - ECE 6510 1pm - CSE 6242 2:25pm - ISYE 6650
10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - ECE 6456 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 3:50pm - ECE 6551
1pm - ECE 6270 2:25pm - CS 6035
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CEE 6314
2:25pm - ECE 6601 3:50pm - MATH 6701
2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - ID 6420
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
9:25pm - ECE 6001
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460
9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6101 10:25am - CS 6750
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 10:30am - Chinese Language |lpm - ECE 6270
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 Class 2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CS 6035 10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - CEE 6350 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CEE 6314 1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - CSE 6242 3:50pm - ECE 6551
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701 1pm - ECE 6270 1pm - ECE 6456
3:50pm - CS 6603 5:.00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - CS 6300 1pm - ID 6403
5:156pm - CEE 6332 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CS 6035
2:25pm - ISYE 6650 2:25pm - CEE 6314
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
9:25pm - ECE 6001
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460
9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6101 10:25am - CS 6750
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413
1pm - ECE 6456 Ipm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 10:30am - Chinese Language |1pm - ECE 6270
1pm - CEE 6330 Ipm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 Class 2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CS 6035 10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - CEE 6350 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CEE 6314 1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - CSE 6242 3:50pm - ECE 6551
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701 1pm - ECE 6270 1pm - ECE 6456
3:50pm - CS 6603 5.00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - CS 6300 1pm - ID 6403
5:15pm - CEE 6332 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CS 6035
2:25pm - ISYE 6650 2:25pm - CEE 6314
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
9:25pm - ECE 6001
23 24 25 26 27 28 1
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460
9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6101 10:25am - CS 6750
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 10:30am - Chinese Language |1lpm - ECE 6270
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 Class 2:25pm - ISYE 6650

2:25pm - CS 6300
2:25pm - ECE 6601
2:25pm - ID 6420
3:50pm - CS 6603
5:15pm - CEE 6332

2:25pm - CS 6035

2:25pm - CEE 6314
3:50pm - MATH 6701
5.00pm - Chinese Culture
Class

10:25am - ISYE 6413
1pm - CEE 6330
1pm - ECE 6270

2:25pm -
2:25pm -
2:25pm -
2:25pm -
3:50pm -
3:50pm -
5:15pm -
9:25pm -

CS 6300
ECE 6601
ISYE 6650
ID 6420
CS 6603
ECE 6551
CEE 6332
ECE 6001

1pm - CEE 6350

1pm - CSE 6242

1pm - ECE 6456

1pm - ID 6403
2:25pm - CS 6035
2:25pm - CEE 6314
3:50pm - MATH 6701

2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
3:50pm - ECE 6551




GTSI Monthly On-site Course Schedule for Spring 2025 - V02

Last Modified Date: Dec 30, 2024
Mar 2025 (Shenzhen Time)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
23 24 25 26 27 28 1
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460
9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6101 10:25am - CS 6750
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 10:30am - Chinese Language [1pm - ECE 6270
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 Class 2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CS 6035 10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - CEE 6350 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CEE 6314 1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - CSE 6242 3:50pm - ECE 6551
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701 1pm - ECE 6270 1pm - ECE 6456
3:50pm - CS 6603 5:.00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - CS 6300 1pm - ID 6403
5:15pm - CEE 6332 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CS 6035
2:25pm - ISYE 6650 2:25pm - CEE 6314
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
9:25pm - ECE 6001
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460
9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6101 10:25am - CS 6750
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 10:30am - Chinese Language |1pm - ECE 6270
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 Class 2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CS 6035 10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - CEE 6350 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CEE 6314 1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - CSE 6242 3:50pm - ECE 6551
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701 1pm - ECE 6270 1pm - ECE 6456
3:50pm - CS 6603 5:00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - CS 6300 1pm - ID 6403
5:15pm - CEE 6332 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CS 6035
2:25pm - ISYE 6650 2:25pm - CEE 6314
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
9:25pm - ECE 6001
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Clocks change from EST to 9am - 1D 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460
EDT 9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - 1D 6101 10:25am - CS 6750
. 10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413
ECE 6001 is affected .
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 10:30am - Chinese Language |1lpm - ECE 6270
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 Class 2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CS 6035 10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - CEE 6350 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CEE 6314 1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - CSE 6242 3:50pm - ECE 6551
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701 1pm - ECE 6270 1pm - ECE 6456
3:50pm - CS 6603 5:00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - CS 6300 1pm - ID 6403
5:15pm - CEE 6332 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CS 6035
2:25pm - ISYE 6650 2:25pm - CEE 6314
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
8:225pm - ECE 6001
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460
9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6101 10:25am - CS 6750
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 10:30am - Chinese Language |1pm - ECE 6270
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 Class 2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CS 6035 10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - CEE 6350 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CEE 6314 1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - CSE 6242 3:50pm - ECE 6551
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701 1pm - ECE 6270 1pm - ECE 6456
3:50pm - CS 6603 5:00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - CS 6300 1pm - ID 6403
5:15pm - CEE 6332 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CS 6035
2:25pm - ISYE 6650 2:25pm - CEE 6314
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460
9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - 1D 6101 10:25am - CS 6750
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 10:30am - Chinese Language |1pm - ECE 6270
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 Class 2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CS 6035 10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - CEE 6350 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CEE 6314 1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - CSE 6242 3:50pm - ECE 6551
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701 1pm - ECE 6270 1pm - ECE 6456
3:50pm - CS 6603 5:00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - CS 6300 1pm - ID 6403
5:15pm - CEE 6332 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CS 6035
2:25pm - ISYE 6650 2:25pm - CEE 6314
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
8:225pm - ECE 6001
30 31 1 2 3 4 5
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 1pm - CEE 6350
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 1pm - CSE 6242

2:25pm - CS 6300
2:25pm - ECE 6601
2:25pm - ID 6420
3:50pm - CS 6603
5:15pm - CEE 6332

2:25pm - CS 6035
2:25pm - CEE 6314
3:50pm - MATH 6701

10:25am - ISYE 6413
1pm - CEE 6330
1pm - ECE 6270
2:25pm - CS 6300
2:25pm - ECE 6601
2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - ID 6420
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
8:25pm - ECE 6001

1pm - ECE 6456

1pm - ID 6403
2:25pm - CS 6035
2:25pm - CEE 6314
3:50pm - MATH 6701




GTSI Monthly On-site Course Schedule for Spring 2025 - V02

Last Modified Date: Dec 30, 2024

Apr 2025 (Shenzhen Time)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
30 31 1 2 3 4 5
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515
9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6101
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 1pm - CEE 6350
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 Ipm - CSE 6242
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CS 6035 10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - ECE 6456
2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CEE 6314 1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701 1pm - ECE 6270 2:25pm - CS 6035
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CEE 6314
5:15pm - CEE 6332 2:25pm - ECE 6601 3:50pm - MATH 6701
2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - ID 6420
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
8:25pm - ECE 6001
6 7 8 9 10 1 12
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460
9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6101 10:25am - CS 6750
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 1pm - CEE 6350 1pm - ECE 6270
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 1pm - CSE 6242 2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CS 6035 10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - ECE 6456 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CEE 6314 1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 3:50pm - ECE 6551
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701 1pm - ECE 6270 2:25pm - CS 6035
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CEE 6314
5:15pm - CEE 6332 2:25pm - ECE 6601 3:50pm - MATH 6701
2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - ID 6420
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
8:25pm - ECE 6001
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - ID 6213 9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460
9am - ISYE 6644 9am - CEE 6350 9am - CS 6460 9am - ID 6101 10:25am - CS 6750
10:25am - ECE 6510 9am - ID 6101 9am - ISYE 6644 10:25am - CEE 6350 10:25am - ISYE 6413
1pm - ECE 6456 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - CS 6750 1pm - CEE 6350 1pm - ECE 6270
1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 10:25am - ECE 6510 1pm - CSE 6242 2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CS 6035 10:25am - ISYE 6413 1pm - ECE 6456 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - ECE 6601 2:25pm - CEE 6314 1pm - CEE 6330 1pm - ID 6403 3:50pm - ECE 6551
2:25pm - ID 6420 3:50pm - MATH 6701 1pm - ECE 6270 2:25pm - CS 6035
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - CEE 6314
5:15pm - CEE 6332 2:25pm - ECE 6601 3:50pm - MATH 6701
2:25pm - ISYE 6650
2:25pm - ID 6420
3:50pm - CS 6603
3:50pm - ECE 6551
5:15pm - CEE 6332
8:25pm - ECE 6001
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
9am - CS 6515 9am - CS 6460 Final Exams
9am - CEE 6350 10:25am - CS 6750
9am - ID 6101 10:25am - ISYE 6413 _
1pm - CSE 6242 1pm - ECE 6270 Reading Period
1pm - ID 6403 2:25pm - ISYE 6650 8:.00AM - 2:40PM
2:25pm - CS 6035 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - CEE 6314 3:50pm - ECE 6551
3:50pm - MATH 6701
27 28 29 30 1 2 3

Final Exams

Reading Period
8:.00AM - 2:40PM

International Workers' Day Holi




GTSI Monthly On-site Course Schedule for Spring 2025 - V02

Last Modified Date: Dec 30, 2024
May 2025 (Shenzhen Time)
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Final Exams

Reading Period
8.00AM - 2:40PM

International Workers' Day Holiday

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

International Workers' Day Holiday

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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